Sure-Lites
The EUX series is a UL924 solution for architectural exit applications.
The universal mount housing and universal lens kit enable field
configuration for any application. The ordering and installation processes
are greatly simplified to eliminate call backs and reduce contractor
costs.  Fixture options include housing color, red or green letters and
self-diagnostics (standard on self-powered). The long life nickel cadmium
battery and 5 year warranty eliminate maintenance concerns. Mullion

UNIVERSAL EXIT
EXIT LIGHTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
PS505002EN
July 19, 2021 12:32 PM
E N E R G Y  D A T A
LED Exits - Red
Input Power:
120V = 0.9W
277V = 1.1W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = 0.08A
277V = 0.08A
Power Factor:
120V = 0.11
277V = 0.08
LED Exits - Green
Input Power:
120V = 1.3W
277V = 1.5W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = 0.08A
277V = 0.08A
Power Factor:
120V = 0.2
277V = 0.1
Series Face options Exit Color Housing Color Options Examples
EUX6 = AC only _ = universal
1 = single face
2 = double face
R = Red
G = Green
_ = brushed aluminum
WH = white
BK = black
_   = none
2C = two circuit
EUX6R, EUX61RWH
EUX6G, EUX6GBK
EUX6R-2C, EUX62GWH2C
Series Face options Exit Color Housing Color Self-
diagnostics
Examples
  EUX7 = self-
powered LED
_ = universal
1 = single face
2 = double face
R = Red
G = Green
_ = brushed aluminum
WH = white
BK = black
_   = none
SD = self-
diagnostics
EUX7R, EUX7G
EUX71R, EUX71G
EUX7RSD, EUX72WHSD
EUX7GSD, EUX7GBKSD
EUXFAI = Fire alarm interface module (ordered separately; field installed
- MUL = mullion mount (inverted sign) option.  Add "-MUL" as a suffix
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SURFACE CEILING MOUNT
RECESSED CEILING MOUNT
RECESSED WALL MOUNT
END MOUNT
SURFACE WALL MOUNT
WITH OPTIONAL 6" PENDANT KIT